
Waverley Home Games ONLY

DATE TIME Competition VS

Saturday, 20 March 2010 6:30 PM State Championship Women Diamond Valley

Saturday, 20 March 2010 8:30 PM State Championship Men Diamond Valley

Saturday, 27 March 2010 6:30 PM Youth League One Men Hume City

Saturday, 27 March 2010 8:30 PM State Championship Men Sherbrooke

Saturday, 10 April 2010 8:00 PM Youth League Women Geelong

Sunday, 11 April 2010 1:30 PM State Championship Women Ringwood

Sunday, 18 April 2010 12:30 PM Youth League One Men Eltham

Sunday, 18 April 2010 2:30 PM State Championship Men ElthamSunday, 18 April 2010 2:30 PM State Championship Men Eltham

Saturday, 24 April 2010 6:30 PM Youth League Women Melbourne

Saturday, 24 April 2010 8:30 PM Youth League One Men Geelong

Sunday, 25 April 2010 12:30 PM State Championship Women Hume City

Sunday, 25 April 2010 2:30 PM State Championship Men Hume City

Saturday, 1 May 2010 8:00 PM Youth League Women Whittlesea

Sunday, 2 May 2010 12:30 PM Youth League One Men Bulleen

Sunday, 2 May 2010 2:30 PM State Championship Men Bulleen

Sunday, 9 May 2010 12:30 PM Youth League One Men Hawthorn

Sunday, 9 May 2010 2:30 PM State Championship Women Geelong

Saturday, 15 May 2010 6:30 PM State Championship Women Melbourne

Saturday, 15 May 2010 8:30 PM State Championship Men Melbourne

Saturday, 22 May 2010 6:30 PM Youth League Women Diamond ValleySaturday, 22 May 2010 6:30 PM Youth League Women Diamond Valley

Saturday, 22 May 2010 8:30 PM Youth League One Men Melbourne

Sunday, 30 May 2010 12:30 PM Youth League Women Eltham

Sunday, 30 May 2010 2:30 PM State Championship Women Eltham

Sunday, 6 June 2010 12:30 PM Youth League Women Altona

Sunday, 6 June 2010 2:30 PM Youth League One Men Sherbrooke

Sunday, 20 June 2010 12:30 PM State Championship Women Melbourne

Sunday, 20 June 2010 2:30 PM State Championship Men Melbourne

Saturday, 26 June 2010 6:30 PM Youth League One Men Ringwood

Saturday, 26 June 2010 8:30 PM State Championship Men Ringwood

Sunday, 27 June 2010 1:30 PM Youth League Women Hawthorn

Saturday, 3 July 2010 6:30 PM Youth League One Men Diamond ValleySaturday, 3 July 2010 6:30 PM Youth League One Men Diamond Valley

Saturday, 3 July 2010 8:30 PM State Championship Men Diamond Valley

Saturday, 17 July 2010 6:30 PM Youth League Women Bulleen

Saturday, 17 July 2010 8:30 PM State Championship Women Bulleen

Sunday, 18 July 2010 1:30 PM State Championship Men Sherbrooke

Sunday, 25 July 2010 12:30 PM Youth League Women Ringwood

Sunday, 25 July 2010 2:30 PM State Championship Women Ringwood

Saturday, 31 July 2010 6:30 PM Youth League Women Hume City

Saturday, 31 July 2010 8:30 PM State Championship Women Hume City


